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10.30am approx
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12.00 Noon
12.30 pm

1.30 pm

2.10pm
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3.30pm
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4.30pm
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7.30pm

Venue: Holiday Inn, Jean Batten Ball Room

Registration opens

Shuttle to Te Puea Memorial Marae for Powhiri

Shuttle returns to Holiday Inn

Registrations

Welcome and Housekeeping - Tracey Morgan
Kaiwhakahaere, Te Rananga o Aotearoa NZNO - Kerri Nuku
Opening address — Marama Fox, Co-Leader, Maori Party
Kai o te Ranui (Lunch)

Dr Moana Jackson

Tina Ngata
Shifting Sands — Placing Pou Tikanga in an Ever Changing World

Dr Leonie Walker, Shannon Lake and Tracey Morgan
Nga Reanga o nga Tapuhi

Generations of Maori Nurses

Paramanawa (Afternoon Tea)

Summary of the day

Karakia Whakamutunga

Buffet Dinner at Holiday Inn

Whanaungatanga



8.30am

8.40am

9.20am

9.50am

10.20am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.50pm

1.00pm

1.40pm

2.10 pm

2.40pm

3.20pm

3.50pm

4.30pm

5.10pm

5.30pm
5.40 pm-6.55pm

7.00pm

Karakia
Welcome - Tracey Morgan

Carol Dewes
Weaving Tikanga into Practice: A Way of Nursing

Helen Waaka
Waitapu

Paramanawa (Morning Tea)

Dr Vaughan Poutawera
Disaster Surgery Relief in the Pacific

Brenda Chilvers
Smoke Free Aotearoa

Karen Jacobs-Grant

Te Whaioranga — Creating and Implementing a Maori Responsiveness
Strategy — How Far Have We Come?

Kai o te Ranui (Lunch)

Return to Seats

Marama Davidson, Green Party

Wellbeing and Mana Motuhake through the Revival of Traditional

Knowledge and Practice

Speaker — To be confirmed

Jayde Kawana
The Flat: Taking Care of our Rangatahi on 5 North

Keri Topperwien

Transforming our Heartache into a Positive Pathway Forward — Bone
Marrow Awareness

Paramanawa (Afternoon tea)

Donna Kerridge

The Importance of rongoa Maori in Modern Clinical Practice; Inspiring
People and Practice from Crisis to Vitalism

Dr Glenis Mark

Strengths and Struggles of Collaboration between Rongoa Maori and
Primary Health

Summation
Dr Moana Jackson

Closing remarks - Kerri Nuku
Whakawhanaungatanga

Hakari and Awards Dinner — Jean Batten Ball Room



