Programme – Indigenous Nurses Conference 2016

Venue: Holiday Inn, Jean Batten Ball Room

Friday 5 August 2016

8.30 am	Registration opens
9.00 am	Shuttle to Te Puea Memorial Marae for Powhiri
10.30am approx	Shuttle returns to Holiday Inn
11.00.am	Registrations
11.20 am	Welcome and Housekeeping - Tracey Morgan
11.30 am	Kaiwhakahaere, Te Rūnanga o Aotearoa NZNO - Kerri Nuku
12.00 Noon	Opening address – Marama Fox, Co-Leader, Māori Party
12.30 pm	Kai o te Rānui (Lunch)
1.30 pm	Dr Moana Jackson
2.10pm	Tina Ngata Shifting Sands – Placing Pou Tikanga in an Ever Changing World
2.50pm	Dr Leonie Walker, Shannon Lake and Tracey Morgan Ngā Reanga o ngā Tapuhi Generations of Māori Nurses
3.30pm	Paramanawa (Afternoon Tea)
4.00 pm	Summary of the day
4.30pm	Karakia Whakamutunga
6.00pm	Buffet Dinner at Holiday Inn
7.30pm	Whanaungatanga

Saturday 6 August 2016	
8.30am	Karakia
	Welcome - Tracey Morgan
8.40am	Carol Dewes Weaving Tikanga into Practice: A Way of Nursing
9.20am	Helen Waaka Waitapu
9.50am	Paramanawa (Morning Tea)
10.20am	Dr Vaughan Poutawera Disaster Surgery Relief in the Pacific
11.00am	Brenda Chilvers Smoke Free Aotearoa
11.30am	Karen Jacobs-Grant Te Whaioranga – Creating and Implementing a Māori Responsiveness Strategy – How Far Have We Come?
12.00pm	Kai o te Rānui (Lunch)
12.50pm	Return to Seats
1.00pm	Marama Davidson, Green Party Wellbeing and Mana Motuhake through the Revival of Traditional Knowledge and Practice
1.40pm	Speaker – To be confirmed
2.10 pm	Jayde Kawana The Flat: Taking Care of our Rangatahi on 5 North
2.40pm	Keri Topperwien Transforming our Heartache into a Positive Pathway Forward – Bone Marrow Awareness
3.20pm	Paramanawa (Afternoon tea)
3.50pm	Donna Kerridge The Importance of rongoa Māori in Modern Clinical Practice; Inspiring People and Practice from Crisis to Vitalism
4.30pm	Dr Glenis Mark Strengths and Struggles of Collaboration between Rongoā Māori and Primary Health
5.10pm	Summation Dr Moana Jackson
5.30pm	Closing remarks - Kerri Nuku
5.40 pm-6.55pm	Whakawhanaungatanga
7.00pm	Hākari and Awards Dinner – Jean Batten Ball Room